
~ SURREY 
CITY OF SURREY 

REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR DOUG ELFORD 

FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2024 

- CONFERENCES -

Re istration 
Lower Mainland Local Govt. Assoc. Conference 
May 1 - 3, 2024, Whistler, BC 

FCM Annual Conference and Trade Show (Calgary) 
June 6 - 9, 2024 

2024 UBCM (Hotel Deposit) 
Se tember 16 - 20, 2024 
Total Conferences $ 

Description 
KPU - New Moon Gala (for Indigenous Student Scholarships) 
Surrey Board of Trade - State of BC Transportation Update 
Surrey Board of Trade - Surrey Mayo~s State of the City Address 

675 

1,105 

1 780 

Per Diem 
105 

357 

$ 462 

Surrey Board of Trade - BC Premier David Eby's Economic Address to Surrey 
Surrey Board of Trade - Labour Matters: Address by BC's Labour Minister Harry Bains 
The limes of Canada - Vaisakhi Gala 
Rotary Club of Surrey- 2nd Annual Cultural Dinner 
Cloverdale District Chamber of Commerce - Chicken BBQ & Dance 
Surrey Crime Prevention - 4oth Anniversary Community Safety Awards Gala 
Total Seminars/Meetin!ls/Events 

Communications 
Total Remuneration & Exoenses 

Hotel 
418 

1,108 

577 

2,103 

- REMUNERATION 

Basic Life Insurance 
Car Allowance 
Base Salary Remuneration 
Se aration Allowance 
Total Remuneration & Ex 

GRAND TOTAL 

Councillor 
,,-. 

enses 

Date 

t--Jvz,, 11 2<:)'Zr 

Airfare 
Tickets 

751 

$ 751 

Other Travel 
Costs 

68 

79 

$ 147 

Event Date 
Jan-11 
Jan-30 
Feb-15 
Mar-01 
Apr-18 
Apr-14 
May-18 
May-04 
May-24 

Total Total 
Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Grand Total 

675 590 1,265 

3,401 3,401 

577 577 

$ 1 252 $ 3 991 $ 5 244 

Total Total 
Grand Total 1 Quarter 1 Quarter 2 

75 75 
75 75 

150 150 
75 75 

75 75 
210 210 

65 65 
60 60 

205 205 
$ 225 $ 765 $ 990 

Total Total 
Grand Total j Quarter 1 Quarter 2 

409 409 818 
$ 409 $ 409 $ 818 ! 

Total Total 
Quarter 1 Quarter2 Grand Total 

31 31 62 
2,002 1,716 3,717 

23,4 11 24,694 48,105 
1,867 2,612 4,479 

$ 27,311 $ 29,052 $ 56,363 

$ 29,197 $ 34,218 $ 63,415 


