

## CITY OF SURREY REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR DOUG ELFORD FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2024

AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY		CONFE	RENCES	and the second	بالمانية		plan identific	Carles of the
	Registration	Per Diem	Hotel	Airfare Tickets	Other Travel Costs	Total Quarter 1	Total Quarter 2	Grand Total
Lower Mainland Local Govt. Assoc. Conference May 1 - 3, 2024, Whistler, BC	675	105	418		68	675	590	1,265
FCM Annual Conference and Trade Show (Calgary) June 6 - 9, 2024	1,105	357	1,108	751	79		3,401	3,401
2024 UBCM (Hotel Deposit) September 16 - 20, 2024			577			577		577
Total Conferences	\$ 1,780	\$ 462	\$ 2,103	\$ 751	\$ 147	\$ 1,252	\$ 3,991	\$ 5,244

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS				
		Total	Total	
Description	Event Date	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	<b>Grand Total</b>
KPU - New Moon Gala (for Indigenous Student Scholarships)	Jan-11	75		75
Surrey Board of Trade - State of BC Transportation Update	Jan-30	75		75
Surrey Board of Trade - Surrey Mayor's State of the City Address	Feb-15		150	150
Surrey Board of Trade - BC Premier David Eby's Economic Address to Surrey	Mar-01	75		75
Surrey Board of Trade - Labour Matters: Address by BC's Labour Minister Harry Bains	Apr-18		75	75
The Times of Canada - Vaisakhi Gala	Apr-14		210	210
Rotary Club of Surrey - 2nd Annual Cultural Dinner	May-18		65	65
Cloverdale District Chamber of Commerce - Chicken BBQ & Dance	May-04		60	60
Surrey Crime Prevention - 40th Anniversary Community Safety Awards Gala	May-24		205	205
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events		\$ 225	\$ 765	\$ 990

OTHER EXPENSE	ES	ALL PART	
	Total Quarter 1	Total Quarter 2	Grand Total
Communications	409	409	818
Total Remuneration & Expenses	\$ 409	\$ 409	\$ 818

REMUN	IERATION
	Total Total
	Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Grand Total
Basic Life Insurance	31 31 62
Car Allowance	2,002 1,716 3,717
Base Salary Remuneration	23,411 24,694 48,105
Separation Allowance	1,867 2,612 4,479
Total Remuneration & Expenses	\$ 27,311 \$ 29,052 \$ 56,363
. /	
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 20 107 \$ 24 218 \$ 62 415

Councillor Doug Elford